
QO "Iialliday and Son"
5 LONDON NEWS
& Memories of Other DaysAfter dinner music
30 Hill Billy Roundup45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Listeners’ Own
8.57 Station notices
9. O Newsree! and Commentary9.26 Popular Hits; Revival Med-
leys
9.30 "Stage Door Canteen"
(U.S.A. programme)
10. 0 Close down

6.1
6.4

7.
7.

Tuesday. March 201ZB PBby= 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Roadmender)
10. @ Judy and Jane10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughter10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News,-1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan) |2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young4. 0 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)5. 0 The Hawk
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News

6.30 Thanks Andrews Sisters
7.15 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 So the Story Goes8.0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5& Prisoner at the Bar: Frank
Titheridge8.45 The Famous Match
9. O Four Sisters
8.20 Wild Life: Tarantula and
Katipo10.0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing11. 0 London News2 ne
»7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Music in Sentimental Mood
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter session
Midday Melody Menu
& 1.15 p.m. London News —Melodies for the ValleyEaster Parade :

* The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty session
Children’s session

6. 0
6.15
6.30
7.15
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8. 5

Secret Service Scouts
London News
Dan Dunn, Secret Operative
Bulldog Drummond
A Doctor’s Memories
Here’s a Queer ThingCurrent Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar: Theard Against Rafferty

9. 0
9.15
10. 0
10.15
11, °

Melodies of the Movies
Four Sisters
Wild Life: Wetas
Your Hymns and Mine
Jane Arden, Girl Detective
London News

32 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke, 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30
8. 0
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 5
11.10

Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
The Channings
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
A Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter session

(Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0
2.15
2.30
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session

(Nancy)3.04.0 For Ever YoungMusical Roundabout

4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan),\ including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror
5. O Robinson Crusoe Junior
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Inspiration
7.15 Bulldog Drummond: TheBlack Gang
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories7.45 The Rank Qutsider8.0 Current Ceiling Prices

_

8.5 Prisoner at the Bar; Bar-
clay Hotel Robbery
8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life: Bush Sonasters
10. 0 3ZB Studio Play: Candles
in the Wind
10.15 Dr. Jekyll and Mr, Hyde
11. 0 London News

4ZB {310eee m.
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10,4510.30
10.4511. 5
11.10
12. 0

6. > 7.0,8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Three Generations
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
Lunch Hour Tunes

12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0245 The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love

2.30 Home Service session
(Joyoe)
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tui), including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror
The Children’s session
Halliday and Son
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Tradesmen’s Entrance
Bulldog Drummond; The
ck Gang
A Memories
Nightcap Yarns
Current Ceiling Prices5 Prisoner at the Bar: The

Case of Lizzie Borden
8.45 Dr, Jekyll and Mr. Hyde9. 0 Four Sisters9.15 Wild Life: Conservation
10. 0 Music of the British Isles
11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m, London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-98.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m; Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Talking Drums7.30 Cappy Ricks745 Treasure of the Lorelel8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar; Ade=-
laide Barton
8.45 Oliver Twist9.0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life: Deep Sea Life9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
10. 0 Close down
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ChOSEN For

UReaesityon Eand
on the Sea
undentheSea
andintheAin

QaditonsThELONG-Life VALVES
OurHtalServicesdependonRadiotrons_=
that'$ why civilian requirements have
eftenbeenhard tomeet: Iftheparticular
valveYouwant isnotobtainable,askYour
Radiotron dealer for an alternative typeofRadiotron
The
NATIONAL (NEECOELECTRICAL
And Engineering CohpanT uhitad
BRANCHES ALL MAINCENTRES

THE WAY TO
PERFECT HAIR

GLY-SEN 212
TOnICSHAMPOO

GLY-SEN 624& RINSESHAMPOO

GLY-SEN 2/2
TonicBRILLIANTINE

GLY-SEN 1/7HAIR CREAM
MadebySalmond &SpraggonLtd.

44A 2 Customhouse Quay, Wellingtons

facepowderoM'thatstaysCOTY
Becauseofthespecial AirSpun'1 prO"cess that makes it SO fineand smooth-
textured, Coty Face Powder stays On
longer and clings closer. There'S no
need for continual making-up1} whenyouuseCoty. Then,too;Cotycontainsno materials that causeenlarged pores.UseCoty itssmoothandeven texture
givesthatpetal-softcomplexion.

0440Poenm

8AAIR SPUN"
Alsoobtainable,CotyTalcPowder:
CotyProductsareobtainablefrom
Chemists,ToiletSalons, andCosmetic
CountersofDepartmentStores.
Agents Van" Staveren Bros.Ltd;,
LowerTaranakiStreet;Wellington. 2.4


